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Pedestal System

Pedestal system enables many types of enclosures and
consolets to be floor mounted for optimal viewing and
operating height. Various columns and bases are available
to customize and configure the desired ergonomic needs.
Bases and columns must be ordered separately.

FEATURES

Columns can be mounted on either base, through the vertical column or directly to the enclosure

A cutout must be made in the enclosure if the wires are to come through the column
Columns have flanges at each end and a gasketed access plate
Screws, oil-resistant gaskets and box connector fitting are furnished with the column for joining an enclosure to the top

Bases have leveling screws and holes for bolting to the floor



SPECIFICATIONS

Color Code:
Color:
Material:

Finish:

Catalog Number

A18SBASE

A24SBASE

A44PBCOL

A44CCOL

A66PBCOL

A66CCOL

WARNING

ANSI 61
Gray
Mild Steel

Powder Coated

Article Number

57300

57310

57330

57320

57350

57340

Height

25mm

28mm

104Tmm

889mm

104Tmm

889mm

Table 1/1

Width Depth

457mm 457mm
610mm 610mm
102mm 102mm
102mm 102mm
152mm 152mm
152mm 152mm

Thickness

17.9mm

7.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\/

nvent

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enca18sbase
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enca24sbase
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enca44pbcol
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enca44ccol
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enca66pbcol
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enca66ccol
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

