

Pedestal System



Pedestal system enables many types of enclosures and consolets to be floor mounted for optimal viewing and operating height. Various columns and bases are available to customize and configure the desired ergonomic needs. Bases and columns must be ordered separately.

FEATURES

Columns can be mounted on either base, through the vertical column or directly to the enclosure

A cutout must be made in the enclosure if the wires are to come through the column

Columns have flanges at each end and a gasketed access plate

Screws, oil-resistant gaskets and box connector fitting are furnished with the column for joining an enclosure to the top

Bases have leveling screws and holes for bolting to the floor

SPECIFICATIONS

Color Code: ANSI 61
Color: Gray
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Thickness	Quick Ship
A18SBASE	57300	25mm	457mm	457mm	1.9mm	No
A24SBASE	57310	28mm	610mm	610mm	1.9mm	No
A44PBCOL	57330	1041mm	102mm	102mm	1.9mm	No
A44CCOL	57320	889mm	102mm	102mm	1.9mm	No
A66PBCOL	57350	1041mm	152mm	152mm	1.9mm	No
A66CCOL	57340	889mm	152mm	152mm	1.9mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE